2019/20 All Stars
Battle of the Hot Beds

White

Attack
R-25
B-119
R-177
B-759*
B-869

Midfield
R-37
R-51
B-54
B-314
B-440*
B-801
B-824*

M/FO
B-875

Defense
R-40
R-60
B-61
B-166
B-280
B-403

Goalie
R-44
B-238

*-2020

Hunter Johnson
Hunter Williams
Dylan Pape
Mac MaclLean
Tommy Bloom

Stewart Vassau
Michael DesCamp
Sean Fox

Jack Munoz

Brett Martin
Dylan Willis

Peter Striano

Luke Duarte

Dylan Overton
Musa Husseini
Tyler Firestone
Jared Massey
Maximus Schalit
Christian Scott

Ethan Schiller
Christian Ammirati

Team Washington Cohos
Cape Fear Shamrocks
West Islip

Sting North

Team 302

Team Washington Cohos
Team Washington Ketas
Atlanta Coyotes

Florida Grey

HHHE

Sting South

Sting West

Team 302

Team Washington Cohos
Team Washington Ketas
Atlanta Coyotes

West Florida

Florida Carolina
Haymakers 2019

Team Washington Cohos
Farmingdale




2019/20 All Stars
Battle of the Hot Beds

Blue

Attack
R-26
B-117
B-219
B-408
B-815*

Midfield
R-30
R-33
B-57
B-312*
B-401
B-673
B-823*

M/FO
B-289

Defense
R-41
B-65
B-134
R-187
B-251
B-451

Goalie
B-195
B-475

*-2020

Merritt McMahon
Scout Phillip
Luke Woodland
Sean Fagan

Eric Nicholson

Dane Hamilton
Donnie Howard
Zachary Jones
Dylan Hess
Brode White
Maxwell Napoli
Richard Striano

Jacob Jones

Ryan Payne
Anthony Tiberia
Brandon Caparelli
Michael Alexander
Jack Limon
Salvatore Pascarella

Jared Paquette
Taylor Lewis

Team Washington Cohos
Cape Fear Shamrocks
Farmingdale

HGR

Sting West

Team Washington Cohos
Team Washington Cohos
Atlanta Coyotes

Florida Grey

Haymakers 2019
Northport

Sting West

Florida Columbia

Team Washington Cohos
Atlanta Coyotes

Cape Fear Shamrocks
West Islip

Florida Black

HHHE

West Islip
Higher Game Atlanta




